

				BPO		SB General		Tri-Group Construction	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 42,600.00	\$ 42,600.00
3	Bollard Removal	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	Utility Potholling	410	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,250.00
5	Clear & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
6	Relocation of Traffic Signage	4	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	Traffic Signal Relocation	410	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 79,130.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 30,750.00
8	Fiber Pull and Installation	2000	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 24,000.00
9	Strengthened Midwestern Guardrail	360	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 86,400.00
				Total Base Bid	\$ 161,100.00	Total Base Bid	\$ 221,810.00	Total Base Bid	\$ 287,000.00
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
A-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
A-3	Utility Potholing	110	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,750.00
A-4	Clear & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
A-5	Traffic Signal Relocation	110	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 21,230.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00
A-6	Strengthened Midwestern Guardrail	110	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 41,250.00
				Total Alternate A	\$ 42,400.00	Total Alternate A	\$ 64,630.00	Total Alternate A	\$ 89,250.00
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
B-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
B-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
B-3	Clear & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
B-4	Strengthened Midwestern Guardrail	30	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 19,500.00
				Total Aternate B	\$ 20,500.00	Total Aternate B	\$ 15,500.00	Total Aternate B	\$ 43,500.00